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Nome
CAIFACIL
SONHO
XANGAI
IMPERADOR
BALTAZAR
FALA FINO
BORA BILL
KRATOS
SINISTRO
FANTOCHE
TORPEDO
PLAYBOIZINHO
ILUMINADO
GABIBOL
NEGUIM

Anilha
001672
006904
011300
006903
103166
021233
149977
013338
025172
132551
017596
016358
014787
008646
022298

Dono
EVERALDO
TIAGO
LENILSON
JOSIVAN
TIAGO FERNANDES
SEBASTIAO FIOROTE
WALDIR
OMERIO MARGOS
FERNANDO
RENAN
CLEBER
DORNELES
MARCELO
ROMARIO
DENIZO

TRINCA FERRO 18/12/2022

Acapi Itaguacu ES

Cidade
ITAGUAcCU
ITAGUACU

SA MARIA JETIBA
ITAGUAGU
ITAGUAGU
ITAGUAcGU

LARANJA DA TERRA
SAO ROQUE
ITAGUAcCU
COLATINA
LARANJA DA TERRA
STA MARIA
STA M. JETIBA
SANTA TERESA
STA MARIA DE JETIBA

10/15 min
0/146
0/128
0/117
0/109
0/106
0/104
0/102
0/100
0/93
0/92
0/89
0/85
0/79
0/56
0/56

Pontos
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10
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